

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	Charaapatli School ke Hage				
	Bridge ke piers to Tilokdhari				
	Yadav ke Ghar Tak.				
Agency -	Kartik Prasad				
Agreement No	- 13/1 B.D/2020-21				
Date of commencement	- 14-05-2020				
Date of completion	- 13-05-2021				

work Done

Record/measurement Date - 10-02-2022

① Const. of subgrade & earthen

Shoulder -

(from end point)

1x	15'00x	$\frac{6'45+6'00}{2}$	$\times 0.300 = 27.675$
1x	15'00x	$\frac{6'05+6'40}{2}$	$\times 0.300 = 28.013$
1x	9'00x	$\frac{6'40+7'25}{2}$	$\times 0.300 = 19.373$
1x	6'00x	$\frac{7'35+7'25}{2}$	$\times 0.300 = 13.680$
1x	15'00x	$\frac{7'45+6'10}{2}$	$\times 0.300 = 30.038$
3x	15'00x	6'10	$\times 0.300 = 82.350$
1x	15'00x	$\frac{6'10+6'00}{2}$	$\times 0.300 = 27.225$
4x	15'00x	6'00	$\times 0.300 = 108.00$
1x	7'00x	6'00	$\times 0.300 = 12.600$

Continuation 40-348954773

Abstract of cost

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & fixing of working bench mark pillars					
1.00 KM	Vide TMB Page ⑨				
	@ Rs 33409.10/KM =				33409.100
② Clearing & grubbing road land					
0.8550 Ha	Vide TMB Page ⑨				
	@ Rs 51133.76/Ha = Rs				17897.100
③ Const. of compound with material obtained from borrow pits					
233.41 m ³	Vide TMB Page ⑨				
	@ Rs 175.22/m ³ = Rs				51411.00
④ Const. of Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
744.93 m ³	Vide TMB Page ⑨				
1267.346 m ³	Vide TMB Page ⑫				
2012.276 m ³	@ Rs 176.86/m ³ = Rs				355891.00
⑤ Const. of granular subbase with well graded material (C.B. 117-1)					
98.546 m ³	Vide TMB Page ⑨				
562.07 m ³	Vide TMB Page ⑭				
660.616 m ³	@ Rs 1906.19/m ³ = Rs				1259260.00

Continuation c/o - Rs 1717868.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B/F- Rs 1717868.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Water bound macadam with stone dressing (WBM Ur-3)...					
73.909 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑩					
@ Rs 2538.66/m ³ = Rs					187630.00
⑦ Cement concrete pavement (M30)					
157.67 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑩					
@ Rs 6881.30/m ³ = Rs					1084975.00
⑧ Providing & fixing of typical MMSSY informative sign board with					
Tag					

2.00 Rs 3 Vide TMB Page ⑩

@ Rs 9999.64/No = Rs 18799.00

Total = Rs 3009272.00

Add labour cess @ 1% = Rs 30093.00

Add GST @ 12% = Rs 36113.00

Rs 3400478.00

Less below @ 0.01% = Rs 340.00

Rs 3400138.00

Less previous bill payment = Rs 1855407.00

Rs 15,44,731.00

Prepared
14/02/2022
S.B.

14/02/22
R.B.

C.L.P.

Continuation